MOSAIC™
MITRAL
BIOPROSTHESIS
16-year
Clinical
Compendium
MOSAIC™ MITRAL BIOPROSTHESIS  | 16-YEAR CLINICAL COMPENDIUM
TABLE OF CONTENTS

Valve Size
(Stent O.D.†) (A)
(± 0.5 mm)
Orifice Diameter
(Stent I.D.) (B)
(± 0.5 mm)
Suture Ring
Diameter (C)
(± 1 mm)
Valve Height
(D)
(± 0.5 mm)
Ventricular
Protrusion (E)
(± 0.5 mm)
310C25 25 22.5 33.0 18.0 13.5
310C27 27 24.0 35.0 19.0 14.0
310C29 29 26.0 38.0 20.5 15.5
310C31 31 28.0 41.0 22.0 17.0
310C33 33 30.0 43.0 23.0 17.5
       (nominal values, in millimeters)  †Equivalent to annulus diameter
A polyester felt insert in the sewing
ring provides strength with low
suture drag.